TSUBAKI
PIN GEAR DRIVE UNITS
Tsubaki´s Pin Gear Drive Unit
replaces racks and gears.
Consisting of a pin mechanism used with a pin wheel and pin rack, and a gear
with a unique tooth profile, Pin Gear Drive Units offer limitless design possibilities
for linear and rotational drive sections.
Rotation Oscillation

This site is designed to facilitate product selection, with provisional selection available from
the Selection Calculation page, and drawing downloads available from the Drawing Library.
HOME > Sizing > Sprocket / Pin gear drive > Pin gear drive unit
● Selection Calculations
● Drawing Library
Tsubaki Power Transmission Products Information Site  https://tt-net.tsubakimoto.co.jp
2
Structure
■ Standard Specifi cations
Frame No. Pitch
mm
Allowable Tangential Load    kN {kgf}
Steel Models Flexible Models Stainless Steel Models
PDU020 20  4.7 {480} —  0.8 {80}
PDU022 22  7.7 {780} —  1.1 {110}
PDU030 30  12.8 {1300} —  1.9 {190}
PDU035 35  19.5 {1990} —  2.6 {270}
PDU040 40  27.3 {2780} —  4.1 {420}
PDU050 50  31.7 {3230} 25.3 {2580}  5.1 {520}
PDU055 55  52.9 {5390} 37.0 {3770}  7.0 {710}
PDU070 70  60.7 {6190} 48.5 {4950}  9.9 {1010}
PDU080 80  71.5 {7290} 57.2 {5830}  12.0 {1220}
PDU090 90  98.9 {10100} 79.1 {8070}  16.8 {1710}
PDU120 120  122.5 {12490} — —
PDU150 150  240 {24500} — —
PDU180 180  347 {35400} — —
PDU240 240  525 {53400} — —
* Pin wheel pitch notation indicates circular arc pitch.
* Tangential load may be reduced for some specifi cations or in certain applications.
Steel Models Flexible Models Stainless Steel Models
Maximum Speed Tangential speed: 50 m/min